31 September 2008 0 0  0 0,w 566.1 4,799 8.46 566 1 4,790 0.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.0 0 0.00
0 0  0 000 223.2 2,116 9.48 223.2 2,116 0.00 0.0 0 0.w 0.0 0 0.w 0.0 0 0.w

0 0.00 6.0 83 1391 6.0 83 ow 0.0 0 0.w 0 0  0 0.W 0.0 0 0.w
0 0.00 0.0 0 ow 0.0 0 ow 0.0 0 0.w 0.0 0 0.00 0.0 0 0.w

35 Thirteen Month Total 0.0 0 3.779.6 39,719 3,779.6 39,719 0.0 0 0.0 0 0 0  0

37 Thirteen Month Aveiage 0.0 0 290.7 3,055 299.7 3,055 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0
Suppaiting Schedules: Recap Schedules:

I I

SCHEDULE G-i

I I I I

INTERIM ADJUSTED JURISDICTIONAL NET OPERATING INCOME

I I I I

Page 1 of 1

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2010

Company: PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA INC. historical year. Prior Year Ended 12/31 12009

Explanation: Provide the calculation of jurisdictional net operating income
for the test year, the prior year and the most recent

Type of data shown:

Docket No. 090079-El (Thousands)
- X Historial Year Ended 12/31 12008

Witness: Toorney 1 Slusser

(A) (E) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G)
Line Total Non- Total Juris. Juris. Adjusted
No. Company Electric Electric Jurisdictional Amount Adjustments Juris. Amt

Per Books Utility (A)-@) Factor(1) (C)'(D) (Sched C-2) (E) + (F)
1
2 Operating Revenues:
3 Sales of Eiectric Energy 4,549,980 4,549,980 various 4,358,011 (2,979,435) 1,378,576
4 Other Operating Revenues 180,911 180,911 various 130,674 130.674
5
5 Total Operating Revenues 4,730,891 . 4,730,891 4,488,685 (2,979,435) 1,509,250
7
8 Operating Expenses:
9 Fuel and Net Interchange 2,628,138 2,628,138 various 2,612,508 (2,605,339) 7,159

10 Other Operation and Maintenance Expense 816,441 816,441 various 755,490 (178,815) 576,675
11 Depreciation and Amoitization 299,544 299,544 various 272,703 4,874 277,577

N 12 Taxes Other than Income 309,269 309,269 various 300.1 15 (1 95,136) 104,979
13 CurrenVDeferred Income Taxes - Federal and State 184,322 184.322 various 160,089 (1.144) 158,945
14 Charge Equivalent to Investment Tax Credit (5,940) (5,940) (5,460) (5,460)

16 (Gain)/Loss on Reacquired Bonds
17 Regulatory Practices Reconciliation
18
19 Total Operating Expenses 4,231,774 . 4,231,774 4,087,856 (2,969,892) 1,117,764
20

15 (Gain)/Loss on Disposition of Utility Propety (7.788) 5,667 (2,120)

21
22 Net Operating Income 499,117 499,117
23
24
25 (1) Jurisdictional factor has been rounded lo four places.